Race Date
September 29, 2018

Overall
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Name
Marco Papakostas
Jim Hughett
Niko Burton
Mateo Papakostas

Andreas Papakostas

Dom DiDiana

Dan Dylla
Amanda DiDiana
Aimee Beauchamp
Nate DeCarlo
Melina Papakostas
Lauren Schaafsma
Rachel Pecoraro
Jen Beegle
Chrystel Maloney
Erika Iwanski
Isabel Beegle
Gerald Kipper

Kelli Lucas

Cathy Lucas
Michele Olson
Jennifer Encinas
Michelle Pecoraro
Holly Works

Me So Hate Cancer
Overall Finish List

City

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL

Brookfield IL
Plainfield IL
BROOKFIELD IL

Elmwood Park IL

Plainfield IL
Shorewood IL
Hickory hills 1L
Saunemin IL
Bolingbrook IL
Plainfield IL
montgomery IL
Aurora IL
Plainfield IL
Oswego IL
Joliet IL
Shorewood IL
Plainfield IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend

38
53
55
37
36
12
13
11

39
44
42

30
62
59
25
28
29
32
14
41
45

M
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Time
19:13.0
22:23.9
23:31.9
26:04.8
26:42.4
32:00.3
35:58.1
36:01.8
36:18.1
39:23.9
39:24.3
42:31.2
48:03.1
48:40.5
49:33.9
50:58.1
52:07.4
53:57.6
55:56.1
55:56.6
57:54.8
59:12.8

1:02:16.6
1:03:09.7

09/29/2018 11:42:41



